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STCO3DE170HV

STMicroelectronics

Tube
1700V (1.7kV)
TO-247-4L HV
Tube

497-6273-5

STCO3DE170HV
STMicroelectronics
TRANS ESBT 1700V 3A TO247-4LHV

12388 pcs in stock
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TRANS ESBT 1700V 3A TO247-
4LHV

12388

NPN - Emitter Switched Bipolar

1 (Unlimited)

Transistor Gate Driver NPN - Emitter Switched Bipolar 1700V (1.7kV) 3A Through Hole TO-

247-4L HV

Gate Driver
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STCO3DE220HV

STC10F04XE-35C-LQFP

STCO3DE170

STCO8IE120HV

STC10F04XE-35I-LQFP44G

STCO4IE170HV

STCO3DE170HP

STCO02SYAN

STC-W

STC-A-S01

STC104B

STCO3DE150

STCO117

STCO4IE170HP

STC-F

STC104-B

STC-11F02E-351-SOP20G

STCO8DE150HP

STC102A

STCO8DE150HV

STCO3DE170HV 7}
STCO3DE170HV Digikey
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STCO3DE220HV ST

STC10F04XE-35C-LQFP STC10

TRANS ESBT 1700V 3A TO-247-4L

TRANS ESBT 1200V 8A TO247-4LHV

STC10F04XE-35I-LQFP44G STC

STCO4IE170HV ST

TRANS ESBT 1700V 3A TO247-4LHP

CONN JUMPER SHORTING TIN

2 BLADE CASSETT FOR ST1 STRIPPER

STC-A-S01 SCM

STC104B BW

TRANS ESBT 1500V 3A TO-247-4L

STCO0117 STC

TRANS ESBT 1700V 4A TO247-4LHP

3 BLADE CASS RPLCMT ST1 STRIPR

STC104-B BW

STC-11F02E-351-SOP20G STC

TRANS SW BIPO 1500V 8A TO247-4

STC102A SELMAC

TRANS ESBT 1500V 8A TO247-4LHV
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STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STC

ST

STMicroelectronics

Sullins Connector Solutions

Bel

SCM

BW

STMicroelectronics

STC

STMicroelectronics

Bel

BW

STC

STMicroelectronics

SELMAC

STMicroelectronics
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670 pcs

110 pcs

22 pcs

500 pcs

160 pcs

5880 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

18 pcs

453 pcs

8000 pcs

6910 pcs

1650 pcs

656 pcs

3 pcs

2730 pcs

1000 pcs

500 pcs

4000 pcs

500 pcs
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